# L24000497706

(Re	equestor's Name)	<del> </del>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	diess)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<del>.</del>	





500435217855

2024 DEC -3 PM 1: 15

2024 DEC -3 AH 4:

### **CT CORP**

#### (850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

12/03/2024 4:1 DW Date: Acc#I20160000072 Name: Bayside Commons LLC Document #: Order #: 16010157 Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Country of Destination: Apostille/Notarial Certification: Number of Certs: Filing: 🗸 Certified: 🗸 Email Address for Annual Report Notifications: Plain: COGS: Availability \_\_\_\_\_ 155.00 Amount: \$ Document \_\_\_\_ Examiner \_\_\_\_\_ Updater \_\_\_\_\_ Verifier \_\_\_\_ W.P. Verifier \_\_\_\_\_

Thank you!

Ref# \_\_\_\_\_

#### **COVER LETTER**

· .

	New Filing S Division of C					
SUBJEC	Bayside (	Commons LLC				
000000	•• ——	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	sed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s)	erc submitte	d for filing.		
Please reh	um all corres	pondence concerning this	matter to the	following:		
	Michael H.	. Syme				
			Name o	f Person		
	Fox Rothso	child LLP				
			Firm/C	ompany		
	500 Grant S	Street, Suite 2500				
			Add	1858		
	Pittsburgh,	PA 15219				
	nhuicktield@	pinellashousing.com	City/State a	nd Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future	annual report notificat	tion)	
For further i	nformation co	oncoming this matter, ple	ase call:			
	Neil Brickfie	cld	727	443-7684 _j		
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor		
Enclosed is	s a check for a	the following amount:				
	Filing Fee	☐\$130 00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy at copy is enclosed)	☐S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	New F Divisio P.O B	ng Address Gling Section on of Corporations fox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assec et, Suite 810	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is.			
Bayside Commons				
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited	I Liability Cor	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the L	imited Liability Company is	:
Principal Office Address:			Malling Address:	
11479 Ulmerton Rd.			11479 Ulmerton Rd.	
Largo, FL 33778			Largo, FL 33778	
<del></del>				
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	ny cannot serve as its own n active Florida registration at address of the registere	n Registered A on.)	a Agent's Signature: Agent. You must designate ar	individual or
	Neil Brickfield	<del></del>		
		Name		
	11479 Ulmerton Rd			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box		VOT acceptable)	
	Largo	FL	33778	
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered lace designated in this certificat orther agree to comply with the p in familiar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r obligations of my position	cointment as re elating to the p as registered of decod Ageon's	egistered agent and agree to coroper and complete perform agent as provided for in Chap  Signature (REQUIRED)	ict in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I
		(CONTINU	JED)	

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Arise Development, LLC
AMBR	PCHA-Community Growth II GP, LLC
	11479 Ulmerton Rd. Largo, El. 13778
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be s he date of filing.)	te of filing:
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	hull
I his document is exected any fall	nember or an authorized representative of a member, uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, so information submitted in a document to the Department of State ee felony as provided for in s.817 155, F.S.
<u>Neil Brickfield</u>	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

STANDARS OF STATE

OF THE STANDARS OF STATE

OF THE STANDARS OF ST